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07/04
ALARAMA STATEWIDE 911 BOARD
NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION
AGENCY NAME: Alabama Statewide 911 Board
RULE NO. & TITLE: 585-X-2-.01 Board Operations and Meetings-—
General
INTENDED ACTION: Adoption of Rule

SUBSTANCE OF PROPOSED ACTION: Sets forth make-up of the Board

TIME, PLACE, MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS: 73%&18, 2013, 10:00
a.m. at the Bailey Building, 400 South Union Street, Montgomery,
Alabama. Public Hearing on Rules and comments will be taken
orally or in writing.

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE: Sept. 18, 2013

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY:

James T. Sasser, Attorney
Alabama Statewide 911 Board
1678 Montgomery Highway # 104
Birmingham, AL 35216

_isasserlawi giig il L. Ccom

(256) 390-1050
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